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Camper for Kids is dedicated to creating fun, everyday styles 
that provide comfort and support while maintaining the brand's 

high standards of quality and design.

Founded over forty-five years ago, Camper is a Spanish 
footwear company from the island of Mallorca. Each seasonal 

collection is developed by a team of skilled designers and 
technicians at the brand’s headquarters in the heart of the 

island. A family-run business committed to creating original and 
unconventional concepts, Camper is one of the world’s leading 

footwear design companies with stores and distribution in 
more than forty countries. 



The Fall/Winter 2022 Kids Collection is inspired by outdoor 
adventures in nature and on the playground. Through playful 

discovery and free expression, children can experiment and learn 
with games, crafts, and youth clubs in natural and alternative 

educational settings. 

Back to School

KidsTWINSFirst Walkers

A Little Better,
Never Perfect
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The First Walkers collection features 
flexible-yet-sturdy styles made especially for 

toddlers taking their first steps. 

Featuring easy-fit designs with outstanding materials 
and support, the First Walkers collection is developed 

to respect the natural growth of children’s feet.



5BRUTUS
20-25

K900291-003 K900291-004 K900291-001 K900291-006

FIRST WALKERS

BENEFITS

Better grip
Rubber outsole 

Easy-fit
Lateral zip and elastic laces

Protection
Rubber toe

Uppers: 100% Leather Working Group (LWG) certified leather
Linings: Chrome-free and recycled fabrics. Recycled PET fleece in some options



6PEU CAMI
20-25

80153-090 80153-091 80153-092

FIRST WALKERS

BENEFITS

Easy-fit
Hook-and-loop closing system

Better grip
Rubber outsole

Uppers: 100% LWG certified leather 
Linings: Chrome-free and recycled PET. Recycled PET fleece in style K900294
Outsole: 80% rubber, 20% recycled rubber



7PEU CAMI
SIZE 20-25

FIRST WALKERS

K800405-021 K800405-019

K900131-021 K900131-019

K800405-018 K800405-020

K900131-020



8PURSUIT
20-25

K900236-011K900236-013
K900267-006

FIRST WALKERS

BENEFITS

Easy-fit
Lateral zip and hook and loop closing system

Comfort
OrthoLite® removable footbed

Better grip
100% rubber outsole

Uppers: 100% LWG-certified leather
Linings: Chrome-free & recycled fabrics



9SAVINA
20-25

K900315-001 K900315-002

FIRST WALKERS

BENEFITS

Easy-fit
Hook-and-loop closing system 

Comfort
OrthoLite® removable footbed

Better grip
100% rubber outsole

Uppers: 100% LWG-certified leather
Linings: LWG-certified, chrome-free, and GRS-certified recycled textile 
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Highlighting our playful approach to design, TWINS 
emphasizes individuality and fun in unique styles 

that kids love.

Back in 1988, we challenged the idea that shoes must 
be identical with TWINS, an asymmetric concept in 

which the right shoe is different from the left. 

This season TWINS explores the outdoors with a 
selection of winter-ready styles that put a 

mismatched twist on flowers, creatures, and insects.



11TWINS FIRST WALKERS SIZE 20-25

80153-094

K900268-003 K900268-004



12TWINS FIRST WALKERS SIZE 20-25

K900316-001

K900294-001

K900316-002

K900294-002



13TWINS KIDS

K800518-001

K800513-002

K800521-002

K800518-002

K800513-001

K800521-001

SIZE 25-38



14TWINS KIDS SIZE 25-38

K800508-002K800508-001

K900150-013K900150-012

K900310-001



15



16TWINS KIDS SIZE 25-38

K900254-006K900254-005

K900216-006K900216-005 K900272-004K900272-005

K800459-004
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Developed in Mallorca, Camper for Kids offers a 
360º solution to keeping growing feet

 healthy and happy.
 

By combining 21st century technology with 
decades of shoemaking expertise, our seasonal kids’ 

collections range from size 25 to 38 and offer fun, 
easy-to-wear styles that are versatile, built to last, 

and ready for adventure.
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Sneakers



CRCLR is a versatile sneaker that keeps little feet 
warm, dry, and comfortable.

FEATURES

PERFORMANCE

Easy-fit
Hook-and-loop 
closing system options 

Better Grip
100% rubber outsole

Protection
Rubber toe

BETTER MATERIALS

Uppers
100% LWG-certified leather
GRS-certified textiles

Linings
Recycled PET

Comfort
OrthoLite® removable 
footbed

Style K900299 Styles K900285 & 
K900297-001
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CRCLR
SIZE 27-38

KIDS SNEAKERS

K800505-003

K800505-004

K800505-002
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RUNNER FOUR 
SIZE 25-38

KIDS SNEAKERS

K900308-002

K800436-019 K800436-020

K900308-001
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RUNNER FOUR
SIZE 25-38

KIDS SNEAKERS

K900282-006

K800513-002K800513-001

K900282-007

K900254-006K900254-005

DRIFTIE
SIZE 26-38

K900218-009

K800507-003

K900218-008

K800507-002
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Smart Boots



FEATURES

PERFORMANCE

Easy-fit
Hook-and-loop 
closing system

Better Grip
100% rubber outsole

BETTER MATERIALS

Uppers
100% LWG
certified leather

Linings
Recycled fabrics

Brutus is designed with better materials to keep small feet warm 
during the colder months.

Style K900295
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BRUTUS
SIZE 25-38

KIDS SMART BOOTS

K900179-002

K900274-001

K900179-014

K900274-004

K900179-015
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BRUTUS
SIZE 25-38

KIDS SMART BOOTS

K900313-002 K900313-001
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K900149-001

K900304-001

K900150-012

K900149-013

K900304-003

K900150-013

K900149-014

NORTE
SIZE 25-38

KIDS SMART BOOTS
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Natural Boots



This season, Kiddo features a 20% recycled rubber outsole, 
LWG-certified leather uppers, and recycled linings. 

FEATURES

Easy-fit
Hook-and-loop closing 
system options

Better Grip
100% rubber outsole 
(20% recycled)

BETTER MATERIALS

Uppers
100% LWG
certified leather

Linings
Recycled polyester and 
recycled fleece options



31KIDS NATURAL BOOTS

KIDDO
SIZE 25-38

K900280-004

K900240-005

K900280-006

K900240-006

K900303-003 K900303-004

K900189-008 K900189-013
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Icons

↩
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PEU CAMI
SIZE 25-38

KIDS ICONS

K800512-001

K900305-001

90085-087

90019-096

K800512-002

K900305-002

90085-086

90019-100

90085-088

90019-099 90019-098
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PEU TOURING
SIZE 26-38

KIDS ICONS

WABI
SIZE 25-38

K800518-001

K800517-001

K800518-002 K900251-003

K900251-013

K900251-012
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Girls Only

↩
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SAVINA
SIZE 25-38

KIDS GIRLS ONLY 

K900272-005

K800459-004

K900272-004

K900310-002
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DUET
SIZE 25-38

RIGHT
SIZE 25-38

KIDS GIRLS ONLY

K900301-001

K800508-001

80025-053

K900301-002

K800508-002

80025-141
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Winter 
Performance



For the F/W 22 collection, selected options of Brutus have been upgraded with
GORE-TEX waterproof lining to ensure little feet stay extra warm and dry in winter and beyond. 

FEATURES

Better Grip
Rubber outsole

BETTER MATERIALS

Uppers
100% LWG-certified leather 
and GRS-certified textiles

Comfort
OrthoLite® removable 
footbed
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BRUTUS
SIZE 27-38

ERGO
SIZE 26-38

KIDS WINTER PERFORMANCE

K900295-002 K900295-001

K800328-009

K900227-010

K800328-010

K900227-011



41KIDS WINTER PERFORMANCE

CRLCR
SIZE 25-38

K900297-001

K900299-001

K900285-007

K900297-002

K900299-002

K900285-006

DRIFTIE
SIZE 26-38

K900218-008 K900218-009
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Combining advanced comfort technology 
with expert craftsmanship, our Back to 

School collection makes sure that kids are 
ready for anything this term. 

Built from soft, durable materials, a 
selection of classic boys’ and girls’ styles 

is reinterpreted for academic life with 
formal typologies that are 

long-lasting and easy to wear.



43PELOTAS ARIEL
25-42

BACK TO SCHOOL

BENEFITS

80353-009 K800316-00380353-04480353-043 K800316-004

Padded Ankle Collar
Additional comfort and better mobility

Rubber Toe Protection
For kids who push the limits

100% Rubber Outsoles
Excellent grip and traction control

Natural Shape
Ergonomic soles inspired by the shape of the foot

Natural Leather Uppers
100% LWG-certified

Easy Fit
Wide opening and velcro straps for a custom fit

Removable Insoles
Breathable comfort without moisture or odor

Recycled Linings
Extra comfortable interior with flat seams



44BRUTUS
SIZE 27-38

BACK TO SCHOOL

K800401-001 K800522-001
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RUNNER FOUR
SIZE 25-38

BACK TO SCHOOL

K800513-004

K800319-006

K800319-015

K800319-001

PURSUIT
SIZE 25-38

K800415-001

K900197-001 K900197-002

K800415-002

DRIFTIE
SIZE 25-38

K800507-002 K800507-003

ERGO
SIZE 25-38

K800328-009



46BACK TO SCHOOL

COMPAS
SIZE 25-40

K800417-001K800416-001

SPIRAL COMET
SIZE 25-40

DUET
SIZE 25-38

80356-003

K800508-001

80356-031

PEU TOURING
SIZE 25-38

K900251-003

NORTE
SIZE 25-38

K900149-001
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At Camper, we strive to make high-quality footwear that lasts. 
We’re committed to crafting durable products that strike a 

balance between design and sustainability. Since the launch of our 
first-ever shoe Camaleon in 1975, we’ve been experimenting with 
better materials and processes that minimize our environmental 

impact and increase our transparency from source to store. 

Our F/W 22 collection incorporates better materials to eliminate 
virgin plastics where possible. Chrome-free linings certified by the 

Leather Working Group feature alongside innovative fabrics like 
coffee yarn and bamboo. 



48Better Materials

CHROME-FREE LININGS 

We use chrome-free linings that are suitable for even the most 
sensitive skin types. 

LEATHER

100% of the leather we use in our collection is certified by the 
Leather Working Group (LWG), an organization that assesses and 
promotes more responsible environmental practices across the 
leather industry.

NON-DYED LEATHER

We use non-dyed leather produced via more simplified production 
processes to help reduce our carbon footprint. Non-dyed leather is 
breathable, free of chemicals, and gentle on the skin. 

BETTER OUTSOLES

We design our outsoles with a blend of fully natural 
components like rubber and recycled plastics including 
TPU and EVA.

BAMBOO LININGS

Bamboo linings are a 100% organic material that is produced 
without any pesticides or hazardous chemicals.

ZERO VIRGIN PLASTICS

As part of our mission to eliminate virgin plastics from our
collections, we use recycled PET to help reduce our carbon footprint.  



Inspired by our first-ever sneaker, our Runner for kids combines a 
durable go-anywhere design with a more natural approach.

BETTER FOR YOU

CARBON FOOTPRINT REDUCTION

BETTER FOR THE PLANET

Uppers
100% LWG-certified leather with non-dyed, 
chemical-free leather options

Linings
Options with bamboo linings that are 100% organic, 
chemical-free, gentler on skin and the environment. 

Outsoles
Composed of 20% recycled rubber to help lower 
our carbon footprint.

A more natural approach



50A LITTLE BETTER, NEVER PERFECT

MAKE IT NATURAL

100% of our leather linings are 
chrome free.

We have introduced non-dyed 
leather and bamboo linings to 

our collection. 

MAKE IT LAST

100% of our leathers are 
LWG certified. 

MAKE IT 
CARBON NEUTRAL

Almost 100% of our textiles are 
virgin plastic free.

23% of our Kids Collection 
has Better Outsoles.




